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Training & Placements/NB/25-26/036

CIRCULAR

InfiGen (SetuServ) Campus Recruitment Drive — 06-09.2025

Date: 05-09-2025

All the listed students are hereby informed that the InfiGen (Setserv) Recruitment Drive has
been scheduled as per the following details:

Drive Details

Date: 06.09.2025

Time to Report: 8:30 AM
Test Time: 08:45 AM

Venue: T&P Test Centre — AB-III.

Further, students shortlisted from the test will proceed to the Group Discussion, followed by
Interviews.

List of Students for InfiGen (SetuServ) On-Campus Recruitment Drive
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Id. No. Name of the Student Gender
b200469 = NENAVATH PRAVEEN Male
b200637 | BOYIRI RAKESH Male
b201278 DHEEKONDA RISHITHA Female
b200596 | GANJI KRISHNA REDDY Male
b201254 = BANDI MANIKANTA Male
b200865 | UDUTHA RAJU Male
b200080 A BANOTH PAVAN KALYAN Male
b201579 | ENUGANDHULA NILESH Male
b200130 = MYLARAM VAMSI Male
b201152 | LAKAVATH NITIN Male
b201420 BANOTHU RAHUL Male
b201377 | ERUGU AKHILA Female
b201228 = MULKANURI SPURTHI Female
b201464 | PINNAMSHETTY SIRIVALLI Female
b200617 B MANJULA Female
b200543 | CHANDABOINA ASHWINI Female
b201171 = RAMAVATH SRIKANTH Male
b200242 | MAMIDI VARDHAN Male
b200538 = GAJULA SANJANA Female
b200026 A AZMEERA THARUN Male
b200678 = KAKINADA GEETHA UMA Female

MAHESWARI
b201472 | KALE KAWYA Female
b201469 = KANKALA NEHA Female

Branch
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Page 10of3


mailto:tnp@rgukt.ac.in
http://www.rgukt.ac.in/

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

b200152
b200606
b200639
b200157
b201081
b200672
b200034
b200515
b200665
b200438
b200255
b200361
b201289
b200276
b200914
b201349
b200275
b200133
b201586
b200866
b200440
b200294
b200737
b200329
b201615
b200927
b201174
b200240
b200535
b200544
b201467
b200577
b200032
b200003
b200813
b200560
b201554
b201460
b201208
b200652
b200049
b200403
b201136
b200563

SURA CHANDU

MUPPU KOKILA

MANGALI BUVANESHWARI
CHILUVERU RAMU
PALADUGU AISHWARYA
GUMMULA ANIL
ADDEKARI MANIKANTA
KAMINDLA RAVI CHARAN
DUTHA NARSING DATHA
BUGGA VARSHITHA
KOUDE KAVYA

BOINI AKHILA

KUMMARI MADHU
BOORLA RAJU

MD AZEEZ

CHIRADI POOJITHA
SURAMPALLY PAVAN KALYAN
EMMADISHETTI NITHIN
YENUGU SMITHA

KAVATI POOJITHA
NADIGOTTU ABHILASH
KATHI SURESH

PENDEM MAHESH
KONDABOINA AJAYKUMAR
BHUKYA NAVEEN
MOHAMMAD VASEEM AKRAM
MUDAVATH KALYAN
PITTALA MAHESH
PUSHKAR DIVYA

ARELLA PRAVALIKA
THARIGOPPULA MANASA
MAMIDI VIJAY SIMHA REDDY
DHARAVATH SRAVANI
DHARAVATH RAMSINGH
VATTELA ARAVIND
ASIREDDY RAMYA

KADLAE ANIKETH

CHIRRA SANJANA
AMUDALA RAVIKIRAN
CHERLA SAIRAM

BHATTU KRISHNAVENI
DHARAVATH PRASHANTH
BADAVATH NAGARAJU
PANDAGA ANUSHA
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Female

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
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Computer Science & Engineering
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b200327
b201028
b201628
b200931
b201430
b200013
b200578
b200127
b201307
b201168
b200286
b201444
b200760
b200722
b201403
b201557
b201556
b201180
b201013
b201089
b201067
b201104
b201299
b200039
b200224
b200919
b200312
b200702
b201489
b200991
b200923
b200149
b200116
b200874
b200696
b201295
b200728

NARRAMLA NIKHIL
SHANIGARAM VISHNU

AKULA NAVATHA

NEHA

MUDAVATH SANTHOSH
KALLEPELLY AKHIL

JAGADAM SHIVA KUMAR
KETHAVATH SHIRISHA
KOTRANGI POCHANNA
RAMAVATH RAJENDRA PRASAD
BASANI SHIREESHA
GANDHAM JESHWANTH
BANDARI LAVANYA
THATIKRINDHI SRINADH
KODAVATH MOUNIKA
KOTHAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR
KOTHAPALLI VINAY KUMAR
GUGULOTHU RAMU NAYAK
DAMERA NARESH
KONDAMADUGU DEEPIKA
TALARI SRINIVAS
POLAMPALLI PRANAY KUMAR
MULKALAPALLY SURAJ POUL
KORRA PRAVEEN

NAKASHI ROHITH

SAMEENA BEGUM

LAVUDYA MOTHILAL
PANCHAKOTI SRAVAN KUMAR
SAYYAM SAI KUMAR

KATLA RAMJI

MOHAMMAD ALTHAF
VANKUDOTHU MAHESH
GAJAVELLI YOGENDER
BOMMANAVENI CHAITHANYA
LAGISHETTI NAVEEN KUMAR
RACHARLA AVINASH VARMA
MALLIKANTI ADITHYA

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
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Male
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Male
Female
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Male
Female
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Male
Male

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
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Computer Science & Engineering

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents
as per placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

Training & Placement Office
RGUKT-Basar
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