

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies

BASAR, NIRMAL, TELANGANA STATE -504107, INDIA.

Training & Placements/NB/25-26/036

CIRCULAR

InfiGen (SetuServ) Campus Recruitment Drive – 06-09.2025

All the **listed students** are hereby informed that the **InfiGen (Setserv) Recruitment Drive** has been scheduled as per the following details:

Drive Details

• **Date:** 06.09.2025

Time to Report: 8:30 AMTest Time: 08:45 AM

• Venue: T&P Test Centre – AB-III.

Further, students shortlisted from the test will proceed to the **Group Discussion**, followed by **Interviews**.

List of Students for InfiGen (SetuServ) On-Campus Recruitment Drive

Sl.No	ld. No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Branch
1	b200469	NENAVATH PRAVEEN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
2	b200637	BOYIRI RAKESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
3	b201278	DHEEKONDA RISHITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
4	b200596	GANJI KRISHNA REDDY	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
5	b201254	BANDI MANIKANTA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
6	b200865	UDUTHA RAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
7	b200080	BANOTH PAVAN KALYAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
8	b201579	ENUGANDHULA NILESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
9	b200130	MYLARAM VAMSI	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
10	b201152	LAKAVATH NITIN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
11	b201420	BANOTHU RAHUL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
12	b201377	ERUGU AKHILA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
13	b201228	MULKANURI SPURTHI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
14	b201464	PINNAMSHETTY SIRIVALLI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
15	b200617	B MANJULA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
16	b200543	CHANDABOINA ASHWINI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
17	b201171	RAMAVATH SRIKANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
18	b200242	MAMIDI VARDHAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
19	b200538	GAJULA SANJANA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
20	b200026	AZMEERA THARUN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
21	b200678	KAKINADA GEETHA UMA MAHESWARI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
22	b201472	KALE KAWYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
23	b201469	KANKALA NEHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering

Date: 05-09-2025

24	b200152	SURA CHANDU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
25	b200606	MUPPU KOKILA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
26	b200639	MANGALI BUVANESHWARI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
27	b200157	CHILUVERU RAMU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
28	b201081	PALADUGU AISHWARYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
29	b200672	GUMMULA ANIL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
30	b200034	ADDEKARI MANIKANTA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
31	b200515	KAMINDLA RAVI CHARAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
32	b200665	DUTHA NARSING DATHA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
33	b200438	BUGGA VARSHITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
34	b200255	KOUDE KAVYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
35	b200361	BOINI AKHILA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
36	b201289	KUMMARI MADHU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
37	b200276	BOORLA RAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
38	b200914	MD AZEEZ	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
39	b201349	CHIRADI POOJITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
40	b200275	SURAMPALLY PAVAN KALYAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
41	b200133	EMMADISHETTI NITHIN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
42	b201586	YENUGU SMITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
43	b200866	KAVATI POOJITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
44	b200440	NADIGOTTU ABHILASH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
45	b200294	KATHI SURESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
46	b200737	PENDEM MAHESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
47	b200329	KONDABOINA AJAYKUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
48	b201615	BHUKYA NAVEEN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
49	b200927	MOHAMMAD VASEEM AKRAM	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
50	b201174	MUDAVATH KALYAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
51	b200240	PITTALA MAHESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
52	b200535	PUSHKAR DIVYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
53	b200544	ARELLA PRAVALIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
54	b201467	THARIGOPPULA MANASA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
55	b200577	MAMIDI VIJAY SIMHA REDDY	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
56	b200032	DHARAVATH SRAVANI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
57	b200003	DHARAVATH RAMSINGH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
58	b200813	VATTELA ARAVIND	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
59	b200560	ASIREDDY RAMYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
60	b201554	KADLAE ANIKETH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
61	b201460	CHIRRA SANJANA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
62	b201208	AMUDALA RAVIKIRAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
63	b200652	CHERLA SAIRAM	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
64	b200049	BHATTU KRISHNAVENI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
65	b200403	DHARAVATH PRASHANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
66	b201136	BADAVATH NAGARAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
67	b200563	PANDAGA ANUSHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering

68	b200327	NARRAMLA NIKHIL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
69	b201028	SHANIGARAM VISHNU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
70	b201628	AKULA NAVATHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
71	b200931	NEHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
72	b201430	MUDAVATH SANTHOSH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
73	b200013	KALLEPELLY AKHIL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
74	b200578	JAGADAM SHIVA KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
75	b200127	KETHAVATH SHIRISHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
76	b201307	KOTRANGI POCHANNA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
77	b201168	RAMAVATH RAJENDRA PRASAD	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
78	b200286	BASANI SHIREESHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
79	b201444	GANDHAM JESHWANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
80	b200760	BANDARI LAVANYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
81	b200722	THATIKRINDHI SRINADH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
82	b201403	KODAVATH MOUNIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
83	b201557	KOTHAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
84	b201556	KOTHAPALLI VINAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
85	b201180	GUGULOTHU RAMU NAYAK	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
86	b201013	DAMERA NARESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
87	b201089	KONDAMADUGU DEEPIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
88	b201067	TALARI SRINIVAS	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
89	b201104	POLAMPALLI PRANAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
90	b201299	MULKALAPALLY SURAJ POUL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
91	b200039	KORRA PRAVEEN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
92	b200224	NAKASHI ROHITH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
93	b200919	SAMEENA BEGUM	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
94	b200312	LAVUDYA MOTHILAL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
95	b200702	PANCHAKOTI SRAVAN KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
96	b201489	SAYYAM SAI KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
97	b200991	KATLA RAMJI	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
98	b200923	MOHAMMAD ALTHAF	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
99	b200149	VANKUDOTHU MAHESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
100	b200116	GAJAVELLI YOGENDER	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
101	b200874	BOMMANAVENI CHAITHANYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
102	b200696	LAGISHETTI NAVEEN KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
103	b201295	RACHARLA AVINASH VARMA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
104	b200728	MALLIKANTI ADITHYA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents as per placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

- Training & Placement Office RGUKT-Basar